
13（14）才以下男子シングルスランキング表

氏名 所属 2019春 2019夏 2019秋 合計Ｐ 順位
木村　冬茉 (奈良ＴＣ) 14 30 30 74 1
坂根　瑛太 (ＭＴＰ) 14 22 14 50 2
上岡　春太 (YELL) 8 14 22 44 3
藤本　結優 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 14 8 26 4
木村 拓馬 (MSS) 4 8 14 26 4
城野 千尋 (平群TA) 8 8 8 24 6
杉本　陸 （奈良ＴＣ） 4 8 8 20 7

三谷　海人 (ＭＴＰ) 4 4 8 16 8
河合　良太 (ＭＴＰ) 2 8 4 14 9
越村 昭斗 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 6 4 4 14 9
大河 倖大 (ﾙｰｾﾝﾄ) 2 4 4 10 11
岩井 陽杜 (平群TA) 2 4 4 10 11
貴志 夏都 (佐保山） 1 4 4 9 13
大録　昊平 (平群TA) 2 2 4 8 14
吉田 樹生 (Tﾔﾏﾄ) 4 4 8 14
後藤　永醐 （ダイヤ） 4 4 8 14
大西　和哉 （O's) 1 4 2 7 17
中山　蓮人 (MSS) 2 2 2 6 18
松浦　聖空 （奈良ＴＣ） 2 2 4 19
大山　士道 (YELL) 2 2 4 19
畑　来晴 (上牧中) 2 2 4 19

荒木　真弥 (奈国) 2 2 4 19
大嶋　和希 (MSS) 2 2 4 19
川上　翼 (奈良学) 2 2 4 19

栗生沢 優斗 (佐保山） 1 2 3 25
廣田　祐也 (MTP) 2 2 26
岩熊　櫂叶 (佐保山） 2 2 26
西　智生 (富雄) 2 2 26

山田　唯楓 （奈国） 2 2 26
小松　龍生 （富三中） 2 2 26
三宅　遥翔 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 2 2 26

小須賀　悠真 （郡山） 2 2 26
内藤　亮太 （ダイヤ） 2 2 26
西岡　幹悟 (富雄) 2 2 26
中田　龍馬 (TN-21） 2 2 26

天野 亮 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 2 2 26
吉田　智紀 (育英中) 2 2 26
奥村　仁 (ﾊｰﾄﾞB) 2 2 26

田辺　陽太 (西大和) 2 2 26
松本　陽人 (東大寺) 2 2 26
田邊　佑汰 (東大寺) 2 2 26
黒澤　陽 (MTP) 2 2 26

栗原　諒雅 (まほろば) 2 2 26
青柳　僚真 (奈登) 2 2 26

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8    Best16=4    Best32=2
U11ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝8　準優勝＝6　Best4＝4　Best8＝2   Best16=1   



13（14）才以下男子ダブルスランキング表

氏名 所属 ２０１９春 ２０１９秋 合計Ｐ 順位
木村　冬茉 (奈良ＴＣ) 14 30 44 1
上岡　春太 (YELL) 14 30 44 1
木村 拓馬 (MSS) 8 22 30 3
越村 昭斗 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 8 22 30 3
河合　良太 (ＭＴＰ) 8 14 22 5
杉本　陸 (奈良TC) 8 14 22 5

藤本　結優 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 14 22 5
後藤　永醐 （ダイヤ） 8 14 22 5

天野 亮 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 6 8 14 9
坂根　瑛太 (ＭＴＰ) 4 8 12 10
城野 千尋 (平群TA) 4 8 12 10
貴志 夏都 (佐保山） 2 8 10 12
大西　和哉 （O's) 2 8 10 12
松浦　聖空 (奈良ＴＣ) 8 8 14
吉田　樹生 (YAMATO) 8 8 14
内藤　亮太 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 8 14
今村　匡輝 (奈国) 4 4 8 14
山田　唯楓 （奈国） 4 4 8 14
高田　涼介 (YELL) 4 4 8 14
大録　昊平 (平群TA) 2 4 6 20
岩井 陽杜 (平群TA) 2 4 6 20
廣田　祐也 (MTP) 2 4 6 20
大嶋　和希 (MSS) 1 4 5 23
荒木　真弥 （奈国） 4 4 24
後藤　将仁 （富雄中） 4 4 24
西　智生 （富雄中） 4 4 24
中村　彰 (女附) 4 4 24

谷村　海惺 (女附) 4 4 24
山本　哲也 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 4 4 24
三宅　遥翔 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 4 4 24
大河 倖大 (ﾙｰｾﾝﾄ) 4 4 24
三谷　海人 (ＭＴＰ) 4 4 24
黒澤　陽 (MTP） 4 4 24

吉田　智紀 (育英中） 2 2 34
櫻井　大翔 （O's) 2 2 34

町田　航士朗 (郡山中) 2 2 34
笠目　琉太郎 (郡山中) 2 2 34

米田 功一 (富三) 2 2 34
澤田 和 (富三) 2 2 34

大山　士道 (YELL) 2 2 34
中山　蓮人 (MSS) 2 2 34
橋本 陽成 (奈学) 2 2 34
倉田 凛成 (奈学) 2 2 34

中西 琥太郎 (奈学) 2 2 34
床並 寛也 (奈学) 2 2 34
畑　来晴 (上牧中) 2 2 34
前原　颯 (上牧中) 2 2 34

石川 幹人 (西大和) 2 2 34
田辺 陽太 (西大和) 2 2 34

髙宮 圭一郎 (東大寺) 2 2 34
宮脇 大和 (富雄中) 2 2 34
西岡 幹悟 (富雄中) 2 2 34

竹島　遼太郎 (ｱｲﾙ) 2 2 34
西岡　正隆 (TN21) 2 2 34
玉置 祥也 (まほろば) 2 2 34
栗原 諒雅 (まほろば) 2 2 34
長沢 裕介 (東大寺) 2 2 34
加藤 潤一 (東大寺) 2 2 34
田邉 佑汰 (東大寺) 2 2 34

小須賀 悠真 (郡山中) 2 2 34
津田 祐磨 (郡山中) 2 2 34
淺村 佑都 (奈登) 2 2 34
大東 奎介 (奈登) 2 2 34

栗生沢 優斗 (佐保山） 2 2 34
米浪　悠 (佐保山） 1 1 65

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8  Best16=4  Best32=2
U11ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝8　準優勝＝6　Best4＝4　Best8＝2   Best16=1   



13（14）才以下女子シングルスランキング表 ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ
氏名 所属 2019春 2019夏 2019秋 合計Ｐ 順位

川岸 百香 (ADVANCE) 14 14 14 42 1
関根 里奈 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 30 8 42 1
浅田　凛苑 (奈良TC) 1 4 30 35 3
平松 知佳 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 4 14 14 32 4
鈴木　さら (MSS) 1 22 8 31 5
河野 夕輝 (YAMATO) 4 4 22 30 6
後谷 咲良 (平群TA) 8 8 8 24 7
里路 未來 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 4 8 8 20 8
森 美遥 (Wacc) 8 8 4 20 8

上岡 小春 (MSS) 4 8 4 16 10
坂口 心咲 (Wacc) 4 4 4 12 11
守屋　音 (上牧) 4 4 4 12 11
青戸 葵 (YELL) 2 4 4 10 13

岡本 向日葵 (YELL) 2 4 4 10 13
岡田　莉奈 (ﾊｰﾄﾞB) 1 4 4 9 15
中村 栞菜 (YELL) 2 2 4 8 16
松下　桃花 (まほろば) 2 2 2 6 17

渡邊 栞 (奈良TC) 2 2 4 18
渡部 愛満 (YAMATO) 2 2 4 18
井村 りこ (平群TA) 2 2 4 18

荒井　あずね (ﾙｰｾﾝﾄ) 2 2 4 18
石田　茉千 (ﾙｰｾﾝﾄ) 2 2 4 18
上嶋　菜月 (ｱｲﾙ) 2 2 4 18

後藤　麻湖那 (富三) 2 2 4 18
前田　百合子 (教附) 2 2 4 18

坂口 日彩 (ｱｲﾙ) 4 4 18
上田 瑞稀 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 2 2 4 18
田中　小葉 (まほろば) 2 2 4 18
杉本　弥生 (上牧) 2 2 29
阪口　彩香 (TGK) 2 2 29
藤本　奏音 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 2 2 29
篠原　凛乃 (奈学) 2 2 29

山川　穂乃佳 (奈学) 2 2 29
小山　優育 (ｺｽﾊﾟ) 2 2 29
岡田 結衣 (奈登） 2 2 29

藤井 麻結奈 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 2 2 29
田村　浩恵 (奈学) 2 2 29

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8    Best16=4    Best32=2
U11ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝8　準優勝＝6　Best4＝4　Best8＝2   Best16=1   



13（14）才以下女子ダブルスランキング表 ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ
氏名 所属 2019春 2019秋 合計Ｐ 順位

河野 夕輝 (YAMATO) 8 30 38 1
平松 知佳 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 8 30 38 1
松下　桃花 (まほろば) 14 22 36 3
里路 未來 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 8 22 30 4
川岸 百香 (ADVANCE) 8 14 22 5
上岡 小春 (MSS) 8 14 22 5
後谷 咲良 (平群TA) 4 14 18 7
鈴木　さら (MSS) 2 14 16 8
守屋　音 (ADVANCE) 8 8 16 8
森 美遥 (Wacc) 8 8 16 8
青戸 葵 (YELL) 4 8 12 11
渡邊 栞 (奈良TC) 4 8 12 11
井村 りこ (平群TA) 4 8 12 11

浅田　凛苑 (奈良TC) 4 8 12 11
関根 里奈 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 4 12 11

成田 実咲希 (女附) 8 8 16
荒井 あずね (女附) 8 8 16
坂口 心咲 (Wacc) 8 8 16
奥村 彩世 (奈良学） 4 4 19

大八木 美寧 (奈良学） 4 4 19
田村 浩恵 (奈良学） 4 4 19

山川 穂乃佳 (奈良学） 4 4 19
篠原 凛乃 (奈良学） 4 4 19
森 七美 (奈良学） 4 4 19

定免　あずさ (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 4 19
藤井 香菜子 (TN21) 4 4 19
三好 茉碧 (TN21) 4 4 19
藤本 奏音 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 4 4 19
上田 瑞稀 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 4 4 19
坂口 日彩 (ｱｲﾙ) 4 4 19
上嶋 菜月 (ｱｲﾙ) 4 4 19
中村 栞菜 (YELL) 4 4 19

岡本 向日葵 (YELL) 4 4 19
谷川 実柚 (鹿台) 4 4 19
栗原　遥 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 2 2 35

山田　唯花 (奈国） 2 2 35

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8    Best16=4    
U11ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝8　準優勝＝6　Best4＝4　Best8＝2   Best16=1   



15（16）才以下男子シングルスランキング表 ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ
氏名 所属 2019春 2019夏 2019秋 合計Ｐ 順位

山門 祐輝 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 60 60 16 136 1
渡辺 直生 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 30 44 60 134 2
谷口 健人 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 28 28 44 100 3
丸岡 大悟 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 28 28 56 4
森 郁人 (Wacc) 14 16 16 46 5

青戸 大志 (富雄中) 8 8 28 44 6
上林 群 (Wacc) 8 8 28 44 6

三木 聖登 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 16 16 36 8
橋本 倖太朗 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 16 8 32 9
中村 仁哉 (奈学） 8 16 8 32 9
北村 仁 (上牧中） 8 8 8 24 11

高田　浩太郎 （ＹＥＬＬ） 2 4 16 22 12
山田 悠伊 (奈良学) 4 8 8 20 13
稲葉 雄大 (YELL） 4 8 8 20 13
木原　大樹 (Ｏ’ｓ) 4 8 8 20 13
香川 千洋 (MSS) 8 8 4 20 13
守屋 星 (上牧中) 16 4 20 13

井學 知志 (奈良TC) 8 8 16 18
中村　凌人 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 4 8 12 19
小林　奏太 （東大寺） 4 4 4 12 19
粟津　陽太 （ダイヤ） 8 4 12 19
井村 彩人 (奈良TC) 2 4 4 10 22
吉谷　勇輝 (奈良学) 4 4 8 23
緒方　秀羽 (奈良学) 4 4 8 23
宗像 晃佑 (富三中) 4 4 8 23
西田 匠汰 (帝塚山) 4 4 8 23
松葉 陽太 (吉野S) 8 8 23

井久保　公太 (YELL) 4 4 8 23
松島　瑞樹 (奈良学) 4 4 8 23
福西 直弥 (上牧中) 8 8 23

片岡　真太郎 (奈良学) 2 4 6 31
川端 唯斗 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 2 4 6 31
柴田　憲世 （上牧中） 4 4 33
古橋　勇人 (東大寺) 4 4 33

梅谷　俊太郎 (東大寺) 4 4 33
木戸　翔太郎 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 4 33

金尾 和 （西大和） 4 4 33
小野 専凱 （西大和） 4 4 33
西田 悠真 （西大和） 4 4 33
松山 淳奎 (女附) 4 4 33

柏井　創太郎 (奈良学) 4 4 33
吉田 周平 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 4 4 33
中村 春輝 (平群TA) 4 4 33
佐藤 三郎 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 4 33
坂口　佳衣 (奈良学) 4 4 33
菱田　陽斗 (富雄中) 4 4 33
薄葉　佳裕 (東大寺) 4 4 33
楠見　優 (東大寺) 4 4 33

笠作　悠真 (MTP) 4 4 33
越村 勇斗 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 4 4 33
安藤　佑太 （上牧中） 4 4 33

本田　真太郎 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 2 2 52
飯塚　晴 （郡山） 2 2 52

森岡　歩夢 （郡山） 2 2 52
米澤 慧 (YELL) 2 2 52

芝野　雅俊 （郡山） 2 2 52
村上　慶輔 （香芝ｲﾝ） 2 2 52

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Best4＝28　Best8＝16    Best16=8    Best32=4
U13ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8   Best16=4   Best32=2



15（16）才以下男子ダブルスランキング表 ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ
氏名 所属 2019春 2019秋 合計Ｐ 順位

山門 祐輝 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 60 60 120 1
渡辺 直生 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 30 60 90 2
丸岡 大悟 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 28 44 72 3
谷口 健人 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 28 44 72 3
森 郁人 (Wacc) 30 28 58 5

青戸 大志 (富雄中) 28 28 56 6
香川 千洋 (MSS) 28 28 56 6
守屋 星 (上牧中） 16 28 44 8

井學 知志 (奈良TC) 22 16 38 9
中村 仁哉 (奈良学) 22 16 38 9
佐藤 三郎 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 14 16 30 11
三木 聖登 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 14 16 30 11
山田 悠伊 (奈良学) 8 16 24 13
吉谷　勇輝 (奈良学) 8 16 24 13

上林 群 (Wacc) 8 16 24 13
井村 彩人 (奈良TC) 8 16 24 13

橋本 倖太朗 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 8 16 17
小林　奏太 （東大寺） 8 8 16 17
伊藤　亮佑 （東大寺） 8 8 16 17
川端 唯斗 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 8 16 17

本田　真太郎 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 8 16 17
稲葉 雄大 (YELL) 8 8 16 17

柏井　創太郎 (奈良学) 8 8 16 17
松島　瑞樹 (奈良学) 8 8 16 17

北村 仁 (上牧中） 16 16 17
福西 直弥 (上牧中) 16 16 17
木原　大樹 (Ｏ’ｓ) 4 8 12 27

井久保　公太 (YELL) 4 8 12 27
高田　浩太郎 （ＹＥＬＬ） 4 8 12 27
粟津　陽太 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 8 12 27
中村　凌人 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 4 8 12 27
竹中　大輔 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 8 8 32
山本　翔平 (奈良学) 8 8 32
緒方　秀羽 (奈良学) 8 8 32
森岡　歩夢 （郡山中） 4 4 8 32
藤丸 大輔 (東大寺) 8 8 32
越村 勇斗 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 8 8 32
吉田 周平 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 8 8 32
笠作　悠真 （MTP） 8 8 32
磯部　裕月 (MTP） 8 8 32
千道　俊介 （ＹＥＬＬ） 4 4 41
米澤　慧 （ＹＥＬＬ） 4 4 41

樫山　悠人 （東大寺） 4 4 41
　福田　任真 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 4 41
吉田　健人 (ﾙｰｾﾝﾄ) 4 4 41
三井　和登 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 4 41
垂見　大翼 （東大寺） 4 4 41

梅谷　俊太郎 （東大寺） 4 4 41
近藤　俊輔 （東大寺） 4 4 41
久野 宏太 (女附) 4 4 41
松山 淳奎 (女附) 4 4 41
石井 悠翔 (女附) 4 4 41
市川 大和 (女附) 4 4 41

安濃田 昊暉 (西大和) 4 4 41
小林 弘宜 (西大和) 4 4 41
日置 遥貴 (西大和) 4 4 41
西田 悠真 (西大和) 4 4 41
金尾 和 (西大和) 4 4 41

山田 壮一郎 (西大和) 4 4 41
片岡 真太郎 (奈良学) 4 4 41

高松 敬 (奈良学) 4 4 41
竹林 優介 (奈良学) 4 4 41
坂口 佳衣 (奈良学) 4 4 41

松澤 琉之介 (奈良学) 4 4 41
松村 和熙 (奈良学) 4 4 41
山本 倖輔 (上牧中） 4 4 41
堀田 琉希 (上牧中） 4 4 41
飯塚　晴 （郡山中） 4 4 41

山根 都羽 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 4 41
村上　慶輔 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 4 4 41
芝野　雅俊 （郡山中） 4 4 41
石川　晴万 （郡山） 4 4 41

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Best4＝28　Best8＝16    Best16=8    Best32=4
U13ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8   Best16=4   Best32=2



15（16）才以下女子シングルスランキング表 ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ ｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ
氏名 所属 2019春 2019夏 2019秋 合計Ｐ 順位

髙山 揺 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 30 60 60 150 1
小坂 仁夢 (O's） 28 28 44 100 2
藤井 玲奈 (YAMATO) 16 44 28 88 3
松倉 寧音 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 44 28 16 88 3
奥谷 梨那 (O's) 8 16 28 52 5
松田 瑠菜 (O's) 16 16 16 48 6
大塚 梢夏 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 14 16 16 46 7
森 裕美 (奈登） 8 16 8 32 8

吉崎 風華 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 8 16 32 8
松倉 愛里 (奈学) 28 28 10
永山 知依 (奈学) 8 8 8 24 11
新部 実咲 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 8 8 24 11

永澤 亜桜香 (ｻﾝﾋﾙ) 22 22 13
藤丸 明日香 (奈学) 4 8 8 20 14
高津 向日梨 (奈学) 4 8 8 20 14
香村 咲良 (ﾕﾆｰｸ） 2 8 8 18 16
中村 知郁 (TS奈良) 4 4 8 16 17
渡邊 怜友 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 4 4 8 16 17
福田 瑛万 (奈良TC) 4 4 4 12 19
冨山 陽香 (奈学) 2 8 10 20
野中 晴陽 (奈学) 2 8 10 20
松田 智紗 (教附) 2 4 4 10 20
上岡 勇気 (教附) 2 4 4 10 20
北原 礼菜 (女附) 8 8 24
小西 くるみ (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 8 8 24

今川　日菜乃 (帝塚山) 4 4 8 24
古坂　夏萌 (鹿台) 4 4 8 24
二宮　杏梨 (鹿台) 4 4 8 24
森嶋 茜里 (奈学) 2 4 6 29
向井　唯 (鹿台) 2 4 6 29
林 夢乃 (鹿台) 4 4 31

杉山　芙優 (教附) 4 4 31
橋本　采果 (教附) 4 4 31
外嶋　桜瑚 (大淀) 4 4 31
福本　千織 (鹿台) 4 4 31
濵戸　利衣 (鹿台) 4 4 31
岡﨑　茉優 (上牧) 4 4 31

中村 美沙希 (奈学) 4 4 31
上田　宝來 (鹿台) 4 4 31
野川　莉緒 (鹿台) 4 4 31
深尾　美翔 (鹿台) 4 4 31
高井　さくら (女附) 4 4 31

大塚　宥妃子 (鹿台) 4 4 31
西　さくら （育西） 4 4 31

橋本　莉彩 （育西） 4 4 31
木谷　ららん (大淀) 4 4 31
嶋本 美海 (ｱｲﾙ) 2 2 47
岡田 結衣 (奈登） 2 2 47
河野　華怜 (奈登) 2 2 47

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Best4＝28　Best8＝16    Best16=8    Best32=4
U13ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8   Best16=4   Best32=2



15（16）才以下女子ダブルスランキング表 ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｽ
氏名 所属 2019春 2019秋 合計Ｐ 順位

松倉 寧音 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 44 60 104 1
藤井 玲奈 (YAMATO) 60 44 104 1
小坂 仁夢 (O's） 60 44 104 1
髙山 揺 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 22 60 82 4

大塚 梢夏 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 22 28 50 5
高津 向日梨 (奈学) 28 16 44 6
永山 知依 (奈学) 28 16 44 6
新部 実咲 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 14 28 42 8
中村 知郁 (TS奈良) 14 28 42 8
森 裕美 (奈登） 8 28 36 10

松田 瑠菜 (O's) 16 16 32 11
吉崎 風華 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 14 16 30 12

永澤 亜桜香 (ｻﾝﾋﾙ) 30 30 12
奥谷 梨那 (O's) 30 30 12
渡邊 怜友 (ﾀﾞｲﾔ) 8 16 24 15
西口 萌果 (女附) 8 16 24 15

冨士野 ひな (女附) 8 16 24 15
香村　咲良 (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 16 16 18
西　さくら （育西） 8 8 16 18

岩崎　すずか （育西） 8 8 16 18
藤丸 明日香 (奈学) 16 16 18
松倉 愛里 (奈学) 16 16 18
小西 くるみ (ﾕﾆｰｸ) 16 16 18
松田 智紗 (教附) 4 8 12 24
上岡 勇気 (教附) 4 8 12 24
冨山 陽香 (奈学) 4 8 12 24

中村 美沙希 (奈学) 4 8 12 24
野中 晴陽 (奈学) 4 8 12 24
森嶋 茜里 (奈学) 4 8 12 24

津井田 真悠 (上牧) 4 8 12 24
福本　千織 (鹿台) 4 8 12 24
河野　華怜 (奈登） 8 8 32
赤星　百香 (奈登） 8 8 32
窪　稜采 (上牧) 8 8 32

守屋　心晴 (上牧) 8 8 32
大石　妃奈 (上牧) 8 8 32
古坂　夏萌 (鹿台) 8 8 32
福田 瑛万 (奈良TC) 8 8 32
北 優美 (教附) 8 8 32

渡邊 和音 (奈良TC) 8 8 32
森下 栞 (教附) 8 8 32
平野　華 (女附) 8 8 32
梶谷 莉花 (女附) 8 8 32
嶋本 美海 (ｱｲﾙ) 4 4 44
岡﨑　茉優 (上牧) 4 4 44

ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝60　準優勝＝44　Best4＝28　Best8＝16    Best16=8    
U13ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ 優勝＝30　準優勝＝22　Best4＝14　Best8＝8   Best16=4   


